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TAÇA FUTSAL JUVENIS - 2016 / 17

 582. 00. 001

 582. 00. 002

 582. 00. 003

 582. 00. 004

JOGO

JOGO

 5522

 1541

 5443

 5402

CLUBES

CLUBES

SOCIEDADEFUT

G.D.CULT. BARONIA

INTERNACIONAL S C

BARBUS FUTSAL

 5443

 5402

 5522

 1541

INTERNACIONAL S C

BARBUS FUTSAL

SOCIEDADEFUT

G.D.CULT. BARONIA

DATA

DATA

 01  JORNADA - 12/11/2016

 02  JORNADA - 10/12/2016

12/11/2016

13/11/2016

10/12/2016

10/12/2016

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

1 EL TACA FUTS JUV

(4593) GIMNODESPORTIVO DO TORRAO-TORRAO (40x20)

(3684) PAVILHAO GIMNODESPORTIVO DE ALVITO-ALVITO (40x20)

(4389) PAVILHÃO EBI / JI DA MALAGUEIRA-ESTRADA DAS PISCINAS - ÉVORA (38x19)

(1202) PAVILHAO MUNICIPAL BORBA-BORBA (40x20)

HORA

HORA

16:00

16:00

15:00

18:00


